GP Eddy Merckx | 2003
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31/08/2003 | 26 km | 44 starting
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HUSHOVD Thor
HONCHAR Serhiy
ROESEMS Bert
KNAVEN Servais
MOREAU Christophe
BELOHVOSCIKS Raivis
DEMEYERE Geoffrey
HOSTE Leif

PETROV Evgeni
BERTOGLIATI Rubens
KRIVTSOV Yuriy
MCGEE Bradley
BODROGI Laszlé
COOKE Baden

VOIGT Jens
QUINZIATO Manuel
KARPETS Vladimir
DEVOLDER Stijn
O'GRADY Stuart
ROGERS Michael
VINOKOUROV Alexandre
PERON Andrea

NOR19780118
UKR19700703
BEL19721014
NED19710306
FRA19710412
LAT19760121
BEL19761031
BEL19770717
RUS19780525
SUI19790509
UKR19790207
AUS19760224
FRA19761211
AUS19781012
GER19710917
ITA19791030
RUS19800920
BEL19790829
AUS19730806
AUS19791220
KAZ19730916
ITA19710814
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RAB WAUTERS Marc

QSD MUSEEUW Johan

GST PESCHEL Uwe

DEL SEIGNEUR Eddy

LAN DIERCKXSENS Ludo

BCT VOSKAMP Bart

GST RICH Michael

PAL DE SMET Andy

BCT VAN VELZEN Jan

RAB DEKKER Erik
EKIMOV Viatcheslav

COF GAUMONT Philippe
PENA Victor Hugo

LOT MERCKX Axel

LOT VAN PETEGEM Peter

COF MATTAN Nico

TEL JULICH Bobby

LAN STREEL Marc

DNC ROSSI Andrea

CSC BLAUDZUN Michae

MAR BRUYLANDTS Dave

LOT VERBRUGGHE Rik

BEL19690223
BEL19651013
GER19681104
FRA19690215
BEL19641014
NED19680606
GER19690923
BEL19700304
NED19751207
NED19700821
RUS19660204
FRA19730222
COL19740710
BEL19720808
BEL19700118
BEL19710717
USA19711118
BEL19710812
ITA19790419
DEN19730430
BEL19760712
BEL19740723



